Series Model Name
CC
Code
Output
Input Voltage Range Dimensions (mm)
(L × W × H)Voltage Current Power
ADT
•  Compact size
•  DoE Level VI and CoC Tier 2
ADT-060A12AA B-A
12 V
5.0 A 60 W
85-264 VAC
108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A12AB B-A 5.0 A 60 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-150B12AA J-A 12.5 A 150 W 90-264 VAC 155 × 76 × 30
ADT-060A15AA B-A
15 V
4.0 A 60 W
85-264 VAC
108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A15AB B-A 4.0 A 60 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A19AA B-A
19 V
3.2 A 60.8 W
85-264 VAC
108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A19AB B-A 3.2 A 60.8 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-120A19AA M-A 6.15 A 120 W
90-264 VAC
138 × 68.5 × 24.5
ADT-150A19AA G-A 7.7 A 150 W 160 × 76.2 × 25.8
ADT-060A24AA B-A
24 V
2.5 A 60 W
85-264 VAC
108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-060A24AB B-A 2.5 A 60 W 108 × 46 × 29.5
ADT-090A24AA F-A 3.75 A 90 W
90-264 VAC
126 × 51 × 30
ADT-120A24AA F-A 5.0 A 120 W 138 × 68.5 × 24.5
ADT-150A24AA H-A 6.25 A 150 W 160 × 76.2 × 25.8
ADT-150C24AC K-A 6.25 A 150 W 165.1 × 76.1 × 31.5
Adapter
Industrial Power Supplies
Medical Power Supplies
Adapters
Series Model Name CC Code
Output Dimensions (mm)
(L x W x H)Voltage Current Power
  MDS
•  General adapter for
medical application
MDS-005AAS05
AU
5 V
1.0 A 5 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
AV 1.0 A 5 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
BU 1.0 A 5 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
BV 1.0 A 5 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
CU 1.0 A 5 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
CV 1.0 A 5 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
MDS-030AAC05
AA 3.0 A 15 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AB 3.0 A 15 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AC 3.0 A 15 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
MDS-030AAC12
AA
12 V
2.0 A 24 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AB 2.0 A 24 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AC 2.0 A 24 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
BB 2.0 A 24 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
MDS-030AAC15
AA
15 V
2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AB 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AC 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
BC 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
BD 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
MDS-030AAC24
AA
24 V
1.25 A 30 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
AB 1.25 A 30 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
AC 1.25 A 30 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
MDS-090BAS24 AB 3.75 A 90 W 150 × 75 × 40
 MEA
•  New generation adapter
with compact size and
high power density
design
MEA-065A12C
A-A
12 V
5.0 A 60 W 115 × 50 × 29
6-A 5.0 A 60 W 115 × 50 × 29
V-A 5.0 A 60 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A12B A-A 5.0 A 60 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A12C
6-A 6.75 A 81 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 6.75 A 81 W 135 × 62 × 32
W-A 6.75 A 81 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A12C GAA 12.5 A 150 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-065A15C A-A
15 V
4.33 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A15B A-A 4.33 A 65 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A15C
6-A 6.0 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 6.0 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
W-A 6.0 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A15C GAA 10.67 A 160 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-065A19C
A-A
19 V
3.42 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
V-A 3.42 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A19B A-A 3.42 A 65 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A19C
6-A 4.74 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 4.74 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A19C GAA 8.42 A 160 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-065A24C A-A
24 V
2.71 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A24C 6-A 2.71 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A24B A-A 2.71 A 65 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A24C
6-A 3.75 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 3.75 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A24C GAA 6.67 A 160 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-250A24C H-A 10.42 A 250 W 200 × 100 × 43
MEA-300A24C HAA 12.5 A 300 W 200 × 100 × 43N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW
N
EW